
beverages





c o c k t a i l s

tic-tac-tini                                                                                                                                        
vodka, orange, dry vermouth

grapefruit negroni
gin, pampelle, peach, rose vermouth

serafinas' sangria
red wine, spices, fruit, brandy

zàgara 
gin, bergamot, sage

benedictine order
dom benedictine, bourbon, apple, honey

the georgia peach
tequila, peach, agave

peach bellini

c l a s s i c s
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22

18

22

20

22

22

22

24

espresso martini

margarita

cosmopolitan

amaretto sour*

caprioska

negroni

charlie chaplin

paper plane

pisco sour

*available in non-alcoholic

22

22

48

23

24

23

16

s i g n a t u r e

16



f r i d g e  

birra sardinia inchusa 

sapporo lager (650ml)

pabst blue ribbon
 

mountain goat lager

great northern 3.5%

carlton draught

valhalla pale ale 

wilde pale ale gluten free 3.5%

stone & wood pacific ale

valhalla dark pilsner 

coopers premium light 

mornington alc free pale ale

valhalla lime tart sour

napoleon pear cider

kelly bros apple cider

14

15
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10

10

10

12

12

13

14

9

8

12

13

12

t a p s

brick lane draught 4.9%

guinness 4.2%

estrella damm 4.6%

valhalla golden ale 4.4%*

wolf of the willows 'pup' hazy pale ale 4%*
*taps constantly rotating, ask your waiter for  current selection
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8
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7

8

11

11

9

10
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15

14

12
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pot sch pint

italy

japan

usa



c h a m p a g n e

piper heidsieck, champagne, fr 

besserat blanc de blanc, champagne, fr 

besserat brut millesime, champagne, fr 

besserat rose, champagne, fr

220

250

210

200

r o s e

beautiful mystery, king valley, vic 

reverie, pays d'oc, fr

pipers, tamar valley, tas 

kaapzicht ‘pinotage’, stellenbosch, s africa 

altezza ‘sangiovese’, adelaide hills, sa

unruly wine skinsy arnies, southern aus

60

70

85

78

75

70

15

16

f i z z

s p a r k l i n g  

12

17

prosecco solletico, murray valley, vic

veuve ambal vin mousseux blanc de blanc, burgundy, fr

unruly wine pet nat, southern aus

kreglinger brut, tamar valley, tas

stefano lubiana brut, derwent river, tas

tempus two moscato, hunter valley, nsw 

veuve ambal cremant de bourgogne blanc, burgundy, fr

karma's a b**** peach bellini 8%

60

75

80

85

110

85

130

80

w i n e



w h i t e

75

60

85

85

wines by kt 5452, clare valley, sa

leo buring, clare valley, sa 

pikes, clare valley, sa 

pipersbrook, tamar valley, tas

r i e s l i n g

16

s a u v i g n o n  b l a n c

tai tira, marlborough, nz

fossette, king valley, vic 

oyster bay, marlborough, nz

man o'war, waiheke island, nz

shaw + smith, adelaide hills, sa

55

50

75

78

96

12

h a l f  b o t t l e s

60

53

75

shaw + smith sauvignon blanc, adelaide hills, sa

catalina sounds sauvignon blanc, marlborough, nz

yabby lake single vineyard chardonnay, mornington pen, vic

f r e n c h  v a r i e t a l s

tallarook roussanne, tallarook, vic 

neudorf 'tiritiri' pinot gris, moutere hills, nz

kendall jackson 'vintners reserve' pinot gris, sonoma, usa

65

87

115



c h a r d o n n a y

snake + herring 'tough love', margaret river, wa

ladies round table, yarra valley, vic 

altezza, adelaide hills, sa 

red claw, mornington pen, vic

amelia park, margaret river, wa

n.o.w. 'handful of rain', multi regional sa

kooyong clonale, mornington, vic 

stefano lubiana, derwent river, tas 

kendall jackson 'vintners reserve', sonoma, usa

la crema ‘monteray’, california, usa

shaw + smith 'M3', adelaide hills, sa

brewer-clifton, santa rita hills, usa

petaluma piccadilly, adelaide hills, sa

76

65

75

87

88

90

105
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125
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200

220

16

i t a l i a n  v a r i e t a l s

endless pinot grigio, king valley, vic 

tre stelle greco fiano, basilicata, italy 

aquilani pinot grigio, veneto, italy

monte tondo soave classico DOC, veneto, italy **

altezza pinot grigio, adelaide hills, sa 

vesevo greco di tufo, campania, italy 

45

65

68

75

80

95

11

w h i t e  c o n t . . .



r e d

p i n o t  n o i r
two clowns, yarra valley, vic

big buffalo, california, usa

storm bay, coal river, tas 

coldstream hills, yarra valley, vic 

stonier estate, mornington peninsula, vic

stefano lubiana, derwent river, tas

nanny goat, central otago, nz

56

70

80

116

130

130

145

14

rocca delle macie chianti vernaiolo DOCG, tuscany, italy

totino classic sangiovese, adelaide hills, sa

poliziano rosso di montepulciano DOC, tuscany, italy

campo v primitivo, puglia, italy

i t a l i a n  v a r i e t a l s

65

75

115

190

14

h a l f  b o t t l e s
heathcote estate shiraz, heathcote, sa

la crema 'sonoma coast' pinot noir, sonoma, usa **

78

95

s p a n i s h  v a r i e t a l s

karman tinto rioja tempranillo, rioja, spain

marques de riscal, rioja rerserva, spain

70

155

15



r e d  c o n t . . .

c a b e r n e t  &  b l e n d s

cabinet card cabernet sauvignon, yarra valley, vic 

snake + herring 'dirty boots' cab sauvignon, margaret riv, wa

n.o.w. 'drip music' cabernet franc, mclaren vale, sa         *chilled

two hands 'sexy beast' cabernet sauvignon, mclaren vale, sa

silver palm cabernet sauvignon, california, usa

wynns black cabernet sauvignon, coonawarra,sa 

70

76

80

105

125

130

15

scarpantoni merlot, mclaren vale, sa 

serafino gsm, mclaren vale, sa 

o t h e r  v a r i e t a l s

60

76

s h i r a z

endless, heathcote, vic 

ladies round table syrah, yarra valley, vic

silence of the lambs, heathcote, vic 

altezza, adelaide hills, sa 

head 'head red', barossa valley, sa

n.o.w. 'mimulus', multi regional, sa

red claw shiraz, heathcote, sa

heathcote estate single vineyard, heathcote, vic

st hugo, barossa valley, sa  

henschke ‘keyneton euphonium’ blend, barossa valley, sa

45

60

65

75

75

80

84

140

150

180

11
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14

14

11
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archie rose signature, nsw

aviation, usa

beefeater, uk

four pillars, vic

four pillars bloody shiraz, vic

four pillars modern australian, vic

four pillars navy strength, vic 

four pillars spiced negroni, vic

four pillars yuzu, vic 

hayman's sloe, uk 

malfy, italy

g i n

10

14

15

16

12

moskovskaya, latvia

stoli elit, latvia

grey goose, france

harshorn sheep whey, tas

titos gluten free, usa 

v o d k a



12

11

13

12

10

10

10

cargo cult banana, png & fiji

dead mans fingers, uk

goslings, bermuda

sagatiba cachaca, brazil

stolen white, caribbean

stolen gold, caribbean

stolen spiced, caribbean

r u m

10

10

12

15

18

rooster rojo blanco, jalisco

rooster rojo reposado, jalisco

rooster rojo anejo, jalisco

se busca joven mezcal, oaxaca

se busca reposado mezcal, oaxaca

t e q u i l a



11

10

12

10

12

evan williams single barrel, kentucky

jack daniels, tennessee

makers mark, kentucky

old forester, kentucky

woodford reserve, kentucky

a m e r i c a n  w h i s k ( e ) y

10

11

ballantines, scotland

monkey shoulder, scotland

b l e n d e d  w h i s k y

20

16

mitchers rye, usa

rittenhouse rye, usa

r y e  w h i s k ( e ) y



11

10

11

21

28

28

14

14

bushmills black bush, ireland

canadian club, guess where

jameson, ireland

nikka from the barrel, japan

shinobu pure malt, japan

shinobu pure malt peated, japan

the tottori blended, japan

writers tears pot still, ireland

w o r l d  w h i s k ( e ) y

20

28

20

18

19

22

16

17

coal ila 12yr, scotland

dalwhinnie 15yr, scotland

glenfiddich solera 15yr, scotland

glenkinchie 12yr, scotland 

lagavulin 8yr, scotland

lagavulin 16yr, scotland

laphroaig 10yr, scotland

talisker 10yr, scotland

s i n g l e  m a l t  w h i s k ( e ) y

islay

highlands

speyside

lowlands

islay

islay

islay

isle of skye





t e a  &  c o f f e e

caffe latte, cappuccino, flat white, long black, 

espresso, macchiato 

babyccino

hot chocolate

chai latte

iced coffee

iced latte

decaffe 

soy, almond, oat, lactose free milk

english breakfast, peppermint, honeydew green

chamomile, lemongrass & ginger

4.5

4

3

4.5

5

8

6.5

.5

.5

5

a f t e r  d i n n e r

galway pipe tawny port

victor gontier calvados domfrontais

lastau amontillados dry (60mls)

de bortoli noble one riesling (90mls)

giro antica riceta limoncello (90mls)

amaro cynar

amaro montenegro

amaro nonino

15

18

12

11

16

10

10

10




